Area (Sq Meter) \ ϊΑرϣϟر اΗϣϟΎΑ ΔΣΎγϣϟا

(5331394) IBRAHIM MOHAMED HAMAD ALNAZAR ALFALASI 114.68 ϲγϼϔϟزر اϧϟد اϣΣ دϣΣϣ مϳϫراΑ(5331394) إ

Purchased from FRONT LINE INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT L.L.C by the Land Registration No. : 
46394/2018 Date 7/25/2022 for the amount 1291000 
Dirham, One Million Two Hundred Ninety One Thousand 
UAE Dirhams only. Dirhams 

This property and its ownership is subject to the terms of 
the jointly owned property declaration of the above 
mentioned community and to the regulations issued in 
accordance with it as may be amended from time to time

آϟت ηϟΎΑراء ϣن ηرΔϛ اΧϟط اϻ ϲϣΎϣϻدارة اΎϣΛΗγϻر ش.ذ.م.م ϣΑوΟب 
اϘόϟد رϗم ٤٦٣٩٤/٢٠١٨ ΎΗΑرΦϳ ٧/٢٥/٢٠٢٢ ώϠΑϣΑ وϗدره ١٢٩١٠٠٠ 

One Million Two Hundred Ninety One Thousand ,مϫدر
.UAE Dirhams only

ϫ ϊοΧϳذا اΎϘόϟر وΎϛΣϷ ϪΗϳϛϠϣم إϼϋن اϊϣΟϣϟ اϧϣϠϟ ϲϧϛγϟطΔϘ اϣϟذϛورة 
أϼϋه. وϘϠϟواϋد واΎϣϳϠόΗϟت اΑ ΔϘϠόΗϣϟذϟك واΗϳ ϲΗϟم إλدارΎϫ أو όΗدϣ ΎϬϠϳن 

وϗت Χϵر

Land ارض

Madinat Hind 4 ϣدϧϫ Δϧϳد 4

1910

114.68Area Sq Meter :

Plot No: